VM Flinte 2025

Langwaffe Speed / Flinte

4304 - Repetierflinte, optische Visierung

Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

Kolms, Kay
Kolms, Amelie
Schaaf, Frank

Datum

Donnerstag, 24. April 2025
Donnerstag, 24. April 2025
Donnerstag, 24. April 2025

Seitel | 24.04.2025, 15:47 Uhr

Ergebnis
155
120
118

10er

12
5
8

Ter

8
15
12

Zeit
21
35
46



